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ver AC mannen  Time :13:56 

Heat:1  

 1 1795 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.32

   KvV 1 

 2 105 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE         02 KAAG  6.95

   KvV 2 

 3 2142 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 AVLO  6.83

   KvV 3 

 4 1699 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 FLAC  6.83

    

 5 146 COENE LARS                02 KAAG  6.45

    

 6 1711 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         91 RCG   6.33

    

 7 2100 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94 MACW  6.30

    

 8 89 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR         02 DEIN  6.27

    

 9 1820 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          99 HAKI  6.12

    

  2495 MAES SANDER               92 VAC   NM   

    

 

polsstok AC vrouwen  Time :14:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1726 DE RYCK AURELIE           92 ACME  4.00

   KvV 1 

 2 2 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  3.80

   KvV 2 

 3 1533 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97 OEH   3.70

   KvV 3 

 4 1300 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  3.70

    

 5 1741 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE  00 DAC   3.40

    

 6 390 VRANCKX MAAYKE            02 RCT   3.40

    

 7 315 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI      02 ASVO  3.20

    

 8 66 MILLOEN SARIE             05 AVZK  3.20

    

 9 318 DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE          02 KAAG  3.00

    

 

hoog AC mannen  Time :14:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1895 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.15

   KvV 1 

 2 1436 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   2.10

   KvV 2 

 3 1662 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  2.04

   KvV 3 

 4 9996 VAN MERODE SVEN           98 NED   2.01

    



 5 348 GEENENS STEN              02 ASVO  1.98

    

 6 1288 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 AVT   1.95

    

 7 2059 JACOBS BRETT              94 AVZK  1.95

    

 8 1938 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   1.90

    

 9 161 MAREELS MILAN             01 OLSE  1.90

    

 10 242 MIN ARNE                  02 LYRA  1.85

    

  1757 PARMENTIER THOMAS         92 DEIN  NM   

    

 

60mH R AC vrouwen  Time :13:26 

Heat:1  

 1 1598 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   8.16

    

 2 1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  8.76

    

 3 1168 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    8.79

    

 4 367 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  8.93

    

 5 204 MOUSTIE KATO              02 DEIN  8.99

    

 6 1699 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.14

    

 7 417 BRACKE JILL               01 RCG   9.16

    

 8 1268 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 OLSE  9.49

    

 

60mH R AC vrouwen  Time :13:26 

Heat:2  

 1 1610 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   8.41

    

 2 1897 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.43

    

 3 1957 KASSIMA TABITA            96 BVAC  9.15

    

 4 1588 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  9.30

    

 5 104 DENOLF NINA               02 VS    9.42

    

 6 128 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA       02 KAAG  9.69

    

  1862 BEAUCARNE CHLO�           97 FLAC  DNS   

    

  1309 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  DNS   

    

 

60mH R AC vrouwen  Time :13:26 

Heat:3  

 1 1889 DE CONINCK NENAH          96 KAAG  8.47

    

 2 332 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.74

    

 3 1668 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  8.80

    



 4 1820 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   9.12

    

 5 1564 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  9.12

    

 6 1417 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         00 DEIN  9.25

    

 7 4 SAUVILLER FEMKE           02 ACHL  9.45

    

 8 26 VLIEGHE JULIE             01 AZW   9.47

    

 

60mH R AC mannen  Time :14:09 

Heat:1  

 1 1851 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  8.25

    

 2 2495 MAES SANDER               92 VAC   8.40

    

 3 1354 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94 OB    8.46

    

 4 2273 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  8.87

    

 5 1640 LAEVENS NIELS             98 KKS   9.47

    

 6 3853 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.14

    

 

60mH R AC mannen  Time :14:09 

Heat:2  

 1 2509 DOM STIJN                 99 ACHL  8.30

    

 2 2128 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.34

    

 3 1359 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 KAAG  8.55

    

 4 2288 DE LAENDER NILS           94 LEBB  9.49

    

 5 1221 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  10.02

    

  1825 BOGAERTS JONAS            94 LEBB  DNF   

    

 

kogel AC vrouwen  Time :14:17 

Heat:1  

 1 336 DEFR�RE ELENA             01 VAC   13.76

   KvV 1 

 2 1065 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  13.53

   KvV 2 

 3 105 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     01 VS    13.27

   KvV 3 

 4 2961 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  12.44

    

 5 1225 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  11.66

    

 6 2960 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  11.34

    

 7 1226 PEETERS NELE              97 AVKA  10.75

    

 8 1545 CAMBIER JOKE              99 RCG   10.57

    

  465 KOSAMA EVA                02 ACW   NM   

    



 

60m R AC vrouwen  Time :14:05 

Heat:1  

 1 9994 van den Wildenberg Demi** 00 NED   7.43

    

 2 1453 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.45

    

 3 155 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   7.77

    

 4 447 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA         02 ACW   7.98

    

 5 1781 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  7.99

    

 6 97 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE       01 RCG   8.01

    

 7 159 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG  8.12

    

 8 3302 KERSTENS LAURIAN          03 ZWAT  8.21

    

 

60m R AC vrouwen  Time :14:05 

Heat:2  

 1 1556 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  7.40

    

 2 1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.69

    

 3 1259 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  7.76

    

 4 1410 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  7.90

    

 5 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  7.94

    

 6 154 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   8.04

    

 7 2929 BASTIAANSEN HANNE         04 LOOI  8.04

    

 8 1467 DE SWAEF CHARLOTTE        99 VS    8.18

    

 

60m R AC vrouwen  Time :14:05 

Heat:3  

 1 1438 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.36

    

 2 1033 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   7.74

    

 3 1409 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  7.87

    

 4 1295 STAPPERS FLORE - 91       95 FLAC  7.92

    

 5 2790 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           03 ZWAT  8.06

    

 6 310 DE BOCK LISA              02 RIEM  8.12

    

 7 2842 DE CORTE LYNN             80 OB    8.15

    

 8 128 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA       02 KAAG  8.35

    

 

60m R AC vrouwen  Time :14:05 

Heat:4  



 1 1721 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.56

    

 2 1524 HELLEMANS SASKIA          96 VOLH  7.82

    

 3 1346 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  7.90

    

 4 126 BELLINGS FEE              02 HCO   8.01

    

 5 1564 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  8.06

    

 6 417 BRACKE JILL               01 RCG   8.13

    

 7 707 DHONDT RUNE               06 KAAG  8.14

    

 8 2977 HERMANS YUNA              04 VOLH  8.64

    

 

60m R AC mannen  Time :14:20 

Heat:1  

 1 1845 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 LYRA  6.82

    

 2 1750 VIAENE AXEL               98 OEH   7.06

    

 3 2327 MORO BABA JORIS           94 LYRA  7.08

    

 4 4588 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  7.18

    

 5 2014 GOOSSENS YANNICK          97 HAMM  7.28

    

 6 1785 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS      00 SPBO  7.39

    

 7 155 DE GRANDE TIMO            02 SPBO  7.41

    

 

60m R AC mannen  Time :14:20 

Heat:2  

 1 1861 BAL JAAN                  00 OEH   7.09

    

 2 2497 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         93 ACA   7.15

    

 3 485 MALFAIT MATHIJS           02 ATAC  7.19

    

 4 1916 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  7.30

    

 5 68 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS     02 RIEM  7.37

    

 6 1697 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 VS    7.51

    

  1621 RENSON MASSIMO            96 FLAC  DNS   

    

 

60m R AC mannen  Time :14:20 

Heat:3  

 1 1816 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   6.88

    

 2 1795 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.08

    

 3 2731 MALUMGR� TIBO             03 LOOI  7.19

    

 4 288 SERVAES STAN              02 RCT   7.22

    



 5 2322 WILLAERT DAVID            99 ACW   7.34

    

 6 90 DE GROOTE FERRE           02 DEIN  7.45

    

  2357 MOTMANS GLENN             94 AVT   DIS   

    

 

60m R AC mannen  Time :14:20 

Heat:4  

 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  7.07

    

 2 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL          03 MACW  7.14

    

 3 27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL           02 DEIN  7.17

    

 4 1749 PINT RUBEN                98 OEH   7.20

    

 5 2509 DOM STIJN                 99 ACHL  7.22

    

 6 1704 KALANDULA FABIANO         96 SPVI  7.32

    

 

60m R AC mannen  Time :14:20 

Heat:5  

 1 2018 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  7.02

    

 2 1567 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.18

    

 3 2569 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    7.22

    

 4 144 TORCK JARNO               05 LEBB  7.27

    

 5 37 VAN TRICHT JOSSE          01 DCLA  7.34

    

 6 211 JANSSEN KOBE              02 ATAC  7.50

    

 

ver AC vrouwen  Time :14:59 

Heat:1  

 1 1610 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   6.30

   KvV 1 

 2 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   5.81

   KvV 2 

 3 1465 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  5.81

   KvV 3 

 4 1588 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  5.68

    

 5 262 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA  5.24

    

 6 1781 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  5.18

    

 7 1790 AMEYS FEBE                00 OEH   5.18

    

 8 14 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  4.98

    

 

800m RF AC vrouwen  Time :14:40 

Heat:1  

 1 1097 DE KEYSER EMMA            99 RCG  

 2:23.85    



 2 2897 WILLEMS LOTTE             03 LEBB 

 2:24.43    

 3 601 HERMANS MOIA              05 LEBB 

 2:24.79    

 4 253 DE BOCK MARIE             02 VOLH 

 2:27.15    

 5 2909 DAELMAN DEMI              04 LEBB 

 2:28.88    

 6 2898 MERTENS HASSE             04 LEBB 

 2:34.14    

 7 3560 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE     83 LEBB 

 2:34.69    

 

800m RF AC vrouwen  Time :14:40 

Heat:2  

 1 1081 QUATACKER LORE            98 KAAG 

 2:13.84   KvV 1 

 2 1430 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 VS   

 2:13.98   KvV 2 

 3 2907 KLUSKENS ELENA            04 LEBB 

 2:16.88   KvV 3 

 4 2908 KLUSKENS JANA             04 LEBB 

 2:20.00    

 5 1402 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 HAC  

 2:20.75    

 6 1235 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        96 VMOL 

 2:21.73    

 7 1086 DE MEYER JOLIEN           93 RCG  

 2:22.18    

 

800m RF AC mannen  Time :14:46 

Heat:1  

 1 1955 SCHOLLAERT JORDY          94 ROBA 

 1:59.59    

 2 1635 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG 

 1:59.60    

 3 1421 VAN OOST LOIC             95 AVR  

 1:59.60    

 4 2293 CLAES KOBE                94 AVT  

 1:59.85    

 5 1836 BOEYKENS ARNE             97 LEBB 

 2:00.26    

 6 1903 VAN DYCK NIELS            95 LOOI 

 2:00.66    

 7 1294 MIERMANS TOON             95 AVT  

 2:00.92    

 8 1236 OSTYN NIELS               94 AZW  

 2:00.93    

 

800m RF AC mannen  Time :14:46 

Heat:2  

 1 1591 VANDEPUTTE AUR�LE         95 HAC  

 1:50.46   KvV 1 

 2 1432 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG 

 1:50.99   KvV 2 

 3 1646 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         93 HAC  

 1:54.91   KvV 3 

 4 2084 VAN HERCK YONI            93 ARAC 

 1:55.30    

 5 1933 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     00 EA   

 1:55.90    



 6 261 SOETENS BRENT             02 LEBB 

 1:57.49    

 7 205 WEEKERS KORNEEL           02 ADD  

 1:58.17    

 8 342 BAFORT JOACHIM            01 RIEM 

 1:59.98    

 9 1891 DECOUTERE NATAN           97 AZW  

 2:01.01    

 

60mH FIN AC vrouwen  Time :14:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1598 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   8.07

   KvV 1 

 2 1610 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   8.32

   KvV 2 

 3 1897 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.37

   KvV 3 

 4 332 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.67

    

 5 1168 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    8.77

    

 6 1668 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  8.83

    

 7 1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  9.46

    

  1889 DE CONINCK NENAH          96 KAAG  DNS   

    

 

60mH FIN AC mannen  Time :15:00 

Heat:1  

 1 2509 DOM STIJN                 99 ACHL  8.18

   KvV 1 

 2 1851 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  8.23

   KvV 2 

 3 2128 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.27

   KvV 3 

 4 2495 MAES SANDER               92 VAC   8.37

    

 5 1354 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94 OB    8.42

    

 6 1359 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 KAAG  8.57

    

 7 2273 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  8.83

    

 8 1640 LAEVENS NIELS             98 KKS   9.56

    

 

200m R AC vrouwen  Time :15:19 

Heat:1  

 1 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   24.04

    

 2 1259 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  24.96

    

 3 447 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA         02 ACW   25.56

    

 4 1295 STAPPERS FLORE - 91       95 FLAC  25.91

    

 5 1524 HELLEMANS SASKIA          96 VOLH  26.25

    

 

200m R AC vrouwen  Time :15:19 



Heat:2  

 1 1717 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   24.24

    

 2 1033 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   25.05

    

 3 1496 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   25.85

    

 4 2634 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  26.27

    

 5 1766 DE KLER JIENITY           00 ACW   26.71

    

 

200m R AC vrouwen  Time :15:19 

Heat:3  

 1 1067 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  24.53

    

 2 97 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE       01 RCG   25.08

    

 3 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  25.34

    

 4 2929 BASTIAANSEN HANNE         04 LOOI  26.13

    

 5 104 DENOLF NINA               02 VS    26.59

    

 

200m R AC vrouwen  Time :15:19 

Heat:4  

 1 1596 GAYE KIN�                 98 RCG   24.93

    

 2 155 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   24.96

    

 3 1410 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  25.69

    

 4 707 DHONDT RUNE               06 KAAG  26.51

    

 

200m R AC vrouwen  Time :15:19 

Heat:5  

 1 330 LAUREYS ZO�               05 DUFF  25.08

    

 2 1346 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.59

    

 3 14 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  25.83

    

 4 154 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   25.84

    

 

200m R AC mannen  Time :15:35 

Heat:1  

 1 1849 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 LYRA  21.64

    

 2 2569 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    22.29

    

 3 1588 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  22.81

    

 4 4588 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  23.13

    

 5 1916 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  23.17

    

 

200m R AC mannen  Time :15:35 



Heat:2  

 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.53

    

 2 2253 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        96 RCT   22.21

    

 3 2731 MALUMGR� TIBO             03 LOOI  22.95

    

 4 144 TORCK JARNO               05 LEBB  23.21

    

 5 1785 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS      00 SPBO  23.77

    

 

200m R AC mannen  Time :15:35 

Heat:3  

 1 1816 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   22.15

    

 2 2121 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  22.31

    

 3 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL          03 MACW  22.80

    

 4 2322 WILLAERT DAVID            99 ACW   23.23

    

 

200m R AC mannen  Time :15:35 

Heat:4  

 1 2113 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  22.27

    

 2 1788 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  22.63

    

 3 1914 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN      90 ACW   23.10

    

 4 68 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS     02 RIEM  23.39

    

 

200m R AC mannen  Time :15:35 

Heat:5  

 1 1750 VIAENE AXEL               98 OEH   22.25

    

 2 1851 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  22.57

    

 3 288 SERVAES STAN              02 RCT   22.80

    

 4 1872 D'HONDT JONATHAN          96 VS    23.52

    

 

polsstok AC mannen  Time :17:47 

Heat:1  

 1 9995 VLOON MENNO               94 NED   5.70

    

 2 2009 AUSLOOS FREDERIK          96 DCLA  5.10

   KvV 1 

 3 1861 BAL JAAN                  00 OEH   5.00

   KvV 2 

 4 2022 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 DCLA  4.90

   KvV 3 

 5 2282 CHARLE BRAM               97 KAAG  4.80

    

 6 1762 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  4.60

    

 7 2192 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN         93 VS    4.60

    



 8 2363 VAN DAMME TIMON           03 LEBB  4.00

    

 

hinkstap AC mannen  Time :16:01 

Heat:1  

 1 2142 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 AVLO  14.09

   KvV 1 

 2 363 VERSAVEL SIMON            02 FLAC  13.51

   KvV 2 

 3 5405 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.45

   KvV 3 

 4 2024 HATIF AMER ALI            96 DCLA  13.01

    

 5 1525 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  13.00

    

 6 2100 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94 MACW  12.97

    

 

1500m RF AC vrouwen  Time :15:49 

Heat:1  

 1 1281 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE       92 ACME 

 4:45.11   Kv V 1 

 2 1136 SCHREURS ANNE             92 GENK 

 4:47.65   KvV 2 

 3 1083 GRYP TINE                 93 PEGA 

 4:52.41   KvV 3 

 4 3165 VAN MAELE HEIDI           78 VAC  

 4:53.18    

 5 1837 BELLENS LAURIEN           98 ABES 

 4:56.19    

 6 1107 BALCAEN SARINA            93 RIEM 

 4:59.91    

 7 1627 VERMEULEN NELE            86 ACKO 

 5:04.08    

 8 1506 OSSELAER ELIEN            96 ROBA 

 5:10.34    

 

1500m RF AC mannen  Time :16:04 

Heat:1  

 1 1349 VAN DE VELDE TIM          00 DUFF 

 3:51.76   KvV 1 

 2 1415 OMEY HANS                 86 AZW  

 3:59.96   KvV 2 

 3 2230 AERSSENS DIETER           95 DCLA 

 4:01.61   KvV 3 

 4 1993 DECLERCK WARD             97 AVMO 

 4:03.86    

 5 1700 D'HOORE RAF               96 HAC  

 4:05.03    

 6 1628 DE BRUYN MARIUS           96 EA   

 4:09.49    

 7 2149 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO 

 4:10.25    

 8 2045 DEMEYERE MAARTEN          95 ACKO 

 4:10.69    

 9 1305 VAN KAUTER JAAD - 20      00 DEIN 

 4:13.34    

 10 316 DUIJSTERS GORAN           02 AVT  

 4:17.94    

 11 2046 DEMEYERE HANS             89 ACKO 

 4:19.94    



  1518 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP        94 OEH   DNS   

    

 

kogel AC mannen  Time :16:40 

Heat:1  

 1 1841 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 LYRA  18.22

   KvV 1 

 2 2463 VLASSAK MAX               97 ATLA  16.50

   KvV 2 

 3 2162 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  15.68

   KvV 3 

 4 4577 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    15.28

    

 5 2060 TRUYTS TIMOTHY            89 ACBR  14.26

    

 6 1395 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK    91 AVKA  14.11

    

 7 2539 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      00 AVLO  12.77

    

 

hoog AC vrouwen  Time :17:35 

Heat:1  

 1 1823 CAPPONCELLI SERENA*       89 VS    1.86

   KvV 1 

 2 923 MAES MEREL                05 ACW   1.81

   KvV 2 

 3 317 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE     02 AVKA  1.71

   KvV 3 

 4 1168 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    1.68

    

 4 2665 LIGNEEL YORUNN            03 HAC   1.68

    

 6 1332 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  1.68

    

 7 1268 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 OLSE  1.68

    

 8 1302 CANTERS GRETEL            99 AVT   1.65

    

 9 2677 DE TROYER MARIE           03 VS    1.60

    

 10 406 AVERMAETE DELPHINE        02 RCT   1.50

    

 

60m FIN AC vrouwen  Time :16:05 

Heat:1  

 1 1438 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.31

   KvV 1 

 2 1556 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  7.37

   KvV 2 

 3 1453 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.42

   KvV 3 

 4 9994 van den Wildenberg Demi** 00 NED   7.48

    

 5 1721 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.53

    

 6 1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.62

    

 7 1033 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   7.83

    

 8 1259 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  7.95

    



 

60m FIN AC mannen  Time :16:23 

Heat:1  

 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  6.97

   KvV 1 

 2 1816 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   7.02

   KvV 2 

 3 2018 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  7.04

   KvV 3 

 4 2327 MORO BABA JORIS           94 LYRA  7.07

    

 5 1795 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.15

    

 6 1750 VIAENE AXEL               98 OEH   7.46

    

  1861 BAL JAAN                  00 OEH   DNF   

    

  1845 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 LYRA  DNS   

    

 

3000m RF AC mannen  Time :16:35 

Heat:1  

 1 1858 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 RCG  

 8:28.87   KvV 1 

 2 1959 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC       90 ROBA 

 8:31.03   KvV 2 

 3 1960 VERMINCK SANDER           89 ROBA 

 8:47.58   KvV 3 

 4 487 PETERSEN BEREKET*         01 DUFF 

 8:53.28    

 5 130 PETERSEN BEZUAYEHU*       01 DUFF 

 9:10.71    

 6 225 GOOSSENS WOUTER           01 EA   

 9:48.97    

 

400m RF AC vrouwen  Time :17:06 

Heat:1  

 1 212 STUER LOTTE               02 LYRA  60.94

    

 2 1571 ROESEMS VRENI             89 DCLA  60.94

    

 3 3245 VAN DE POEL DORIEN        83 HAKI  62.04

    

 4 1354 SERPENTIER LARA           92 RCG   62.47

    

 5 29 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         01 LEBB  63.93

    

 

400m RF AC vrouwen  Time :17:06 

Heat:2  

 1 183 DE SMET JENNA             02 KAAG  58.67

    

 2 2582 VAN LOOCK STIEN           03 DCLA  59.81

    

 3 1244 VALCK MAURY               97 RCG   60.22

    

 4 351 VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY     02 ACG   60.76

    

 5 1108 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        98 DUFF  61.73

    



 6 1498 FLOSSY STIEN              98 RCT   62.53

    

 

400m RF AC vrouwen  Time :17:06 

Heat:3  

 1 1300 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  58.38

    

 2 1574 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 DCLA  58.60

    

 3 2896 UDECHUKWU HILARY          03 HAKI  58.88

    

 4 1793 DEGR�VE ROBIN             97 OEH   60.20

    

 5 1528 MICHIELS HEGE             96 KAAG  60.99

    

 6 1711 CARLIER BO                99 OEH   61.29

    

 

400m RF AC vrouwen  Time :17:06 

Heat:4  

 1 1922 DEPUYDT ORPH�E            95 AVLO  55.87

   KvV 1 

 2 1774 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 ACW   56.12

   KvV 2 

 3 1773 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   56.48

   KvV 3 

 4 175 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO  57.11

    

 5 1262 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 LOOI  59.21

    

  177 VAN SNICK ANA�S           02 ASVO  DNS   

    

 

400m RF AC mannen  Time :17:12 

Heat:1  

 1 2192 VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER     03 LEBB  53.60

    

 2 1827 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  53.89

    

 3 1221 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  53.92

    

 4 47 DHONT ARNE                02 DEIN  54.10

    

 5 35 VAN GOOLEN MAXIM          02 DCLA  54.14

    

 6 302 VAN DER PUTTEN RUNAR      02 ROBA  54.21

    

 

400m RF AC mannen  Time :17:12 

Heat:2  

 1 2376 DEHERDER BJIRSEN          00 OEH   51.92

    

 2 201 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES   01 ASVO  52.01

    

 3 428 GAYSE BRENT               02 FLAC  52.41

    

 4 110 WILLEKENS QUINTEN         02 AVT   52.77

    

 5 1570 HEYLEN ROBBERT            00 LIER  52.94

    



 6 180 ROELANTS WARRE            02 ALVA  52.95

    

 

400m RF AC mannen  Time :17:12 

Heat:3  

 1 1205 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   49.19

    

 2 335 BEX WOUT                  02 LOOI  49.66

    

 3 1297 SPAAS JAN                 94 AVT   49.71

    

 4 2007 PEETERS DRIES             99 AVKA  50.78

    

 5 2272 PIETERS CHRISTOF          86 ACW   50.79

    

  2003 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 LOOI  DNF   

    

 

400m RF AC mannen  Time :17:12 

Heat:4  

 1 1422 DOOM ALEXANDER            97 AVR   47.85

   KvV 1 

 2 1742 OWUSU DYLAN               97 RCG   48.74

   KvV 2 

 3 2129 DE SMET JONAS             97 KAAG  48.99

   KvV 3 

 4 1932 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     98 EA    49.02

    

 5 2498 ROSSAERT MICHA�L          95 ACW   49.25

    

 6 2206 SCAUNET VINCENT           98 OEH   51.09

    

 

hinkstap AC vrouwen  Time :17:47 

Heat:1  

 1 1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  12.15

   KvV 1 

 2 1465 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  11.59

   KvV 2 

 3 2590 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE         03 AVT   11.53

   KvV 3 

 4 209 DAEMS SILKE               02 ABES  11.11

    

 5 1531 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  11.06

    

 6 274 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 LOOI  10.66

    

 7 9 DE LILLE MARIE            02 STAX  10.60

    

 8 1796 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  10.48

    

 9 3282 CARDON SOFIE              03 VITA  9.89

    

 10 1440 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 LEBB  9.89

    

 

200m FIN AC vrouwen  Time :17:24 

Heat:1  

 1 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.80

   KvV 1 



 2 1717 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   24.12

   KvV 2 

 3 1067 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  24.40

   KvV 3 

 4 1596 GAYE KIN�                 98 RCG   24.81

    

 5 155 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   25.65

    

  1259 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  DNS   

    

 

200m FIN AC mannen  Time :17:30 

Heat:1  

 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.38

   KvV 1 

 2 1849 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 LYRA  21.47

   KvV 2 

 3 2253 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        96 RCT   22.57

   KvV 3 

 4 2113 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  22.92

    

  1750 VIAENE AXEL               98 OEH   DNS   

    

  1816 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   DNS  

 


